Grayhil l ,  Inc. • 561 Hil lgrove Avenue • LaGrange, I l l inois  60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhil l .com
R
otary S
w
itches
Keylock Rotary Switches
4
3

*Leave blank for continuous rotation
58J8A36-01-1-10N-F
ORDERING INFORMATION
Available from your local Grayhill Distributor.
For prices and discounts, contact a local Sales
Office, an authorized local Distributor or Grayhill.
Rotary
4
	Dip Switches
	Surface Mount Technology
	76HP - Side Actuated, PIANO-DIP
	78H - SPDT, DPST
	90HB - SPST, Low Profile
	97 - Half Pitch
	Thru-Hole
	76 - SPST Rocker
	76 and 78 - DPDT
	76 and 78 - SPDT
	78 - SPST to 4PST Slide
	78C - Right Angle Option
	79A and 79C - Linear Action Tap & Circuit Selector
	79B - Linear Action, Coded Output
	90B - Machine Insertable MIDIP
	94H - Binary Coded
	94R - Economical, Binary Coded
	Accessories
	IO
	IO Modules
	AC Output - 70L, 70G, 70, 70M
	DC Output - 70L, 70G, 70, 70M
	Dry Contact & Mechanical Relay Output - 70L, 70G, 70, 70M
	Manual Override Output - 70L, 70G, 70, 70M
	AC Input - 70L, 70G, 70, 70M
	AC/DC Input - 70L, 70G, 70, 70M
	DC Input - 70L, 70G, 70, 70M
	Contact Closure DC Input - 73L, 73G
	Analog Voltage & Current Output - 73L, 73G
	Analog Voltage Input Modules - 73L, 73G
	Analog Current Input - 73L, 73G
	Thermocouple Input - 73L, 73G
	RTD Input - 73L, 73G
	Controllers
	Ethernet - OpenDac
	ModBus - OpenDac
	LT - OpenDac
	ProfiBus - OpenDac
	MicroDac - System 50
	MicroLT - System 50
	Racks
	4 Channel - 70, 70G
	8 Channel - 70L 70G, 70, 70M
	16 Channel - 70L 70G, 70, 70M
	24 Channel (In-Line) - 70L 70G, 70, 70M
	24 Channel - 70L
70G, 70, 70M